ANEXO IV — QUANTITATIVO DE CARGOS EFETIVOS — BASE 3 1/01

a) cargos efetivos.

CARREIRA/CLASSE/PADRAO

Quantidade de Cargos

ANALISTA JUDICIARIO
ANALISTA JUDICIARIO
ANALISTA JUDICIARIO
ANALISTA JUDICIARIO
ANALISTA JUDICIARIO
ANALISTA JUDICIARIO
ANALISTA JUDICIARIO
ANALISTA JUDICIARIO
ANALISTA JUDICIARIO
ANALISTA JUDICIARIO
ANALISTA JUDICIARIO
ANALISTA JUDICIARIO

ANALISTA JUDICIARIO

15

14

13

12

10

Ocupados

Estaveis

Nao-Estaveis

Vagos

Total

2009

117

14

31

19

2010 Variacdo %

154

18

0.3%

0.6%

-1.0%

-0.9%

4.0%

9.0%

0.2%

0.0%

-0.9%

0.3%

0.0%

-1.0%

-1.0%

2009

2

2

14

2010 Variacdo % | 2009

5

1

0.3%

0.6%

-1.0%

-0.9%

4.0%

9.0%

0.2%

0.0%

-0.9%

0.3%

0.0%

-1.0%

-1.0%

2010 Variacédo %

2009 2010 Variacdo %

119 159
16 19
33 2
20 2
2 8
0 8
9 12
9 8
14 2
9 12
1 4
14 5
2 3

-0.3%

-0.2%

15.5%

9.0%

-0.8%

-1.0%

-0.3%

0.1%

6.0%

-0.3%

-0.8%

1.8%

-0.3%




ANALISTA JUDICIARIO

TOTAL ANALISTA
JUDICIARIO

TECNICO JUDICIARIO
TECNICO JUDICIARIO
TECNICO JUDICIARIO
TECNICO JUDICIARIO
TECNICO JUDICIARIO
TECNICO JUDICIARIO
TECNICO JUDICIARIO
TECNICO JUDICIARIO
TECNICO JUDICIARIO
TECNICO JUDICIARIO
TECNICO JUDICIARIO

TECNICO JUDICIARIO

TOTAL TECNICO
JUDICIARIO

AUXILIAR JUDICIARIO
AUXILIAR JUDICIARIO

AUXILIAR JUDICIARIO

15

14

10

223

271

18

13

28

224

259

16

12

24

25

12

-1.0%

-0.0%

0.1%

-0.8%

0.0%

15.0%

11.0%

0.3%

-0.8%

0.0%

12.0%

-1.0%

-1.0%

-1.0%

-0.0%

8.0%

0.0%

-1.0%

29

11

33

13

16

75

23

17

11

13

-1.0%

0.3%

0.1%

-0.8%

0.0%

15.0%

11.0%

0.3%

-0.8%

0.0%

12.0%

-1.0%

-1.0%

-1.0%

0.2%

8.0%

0.0%

-1.0%

-16

-26

-1.0%

-1.0%

252

282

18

13

30

33

13

16

416

263

276

16

12

24

36

19

13

0.3%

-0.0%

0.0%

8.0%

-1.0%

-1.0%

-0.9%

-0.3%

3.3%

-0.2%

-0.9%

1.5%

0.4%

3.0%

-0.1%

-1.0%

-1.0%

7.0%




AUXILIAR JUDICIARIO B 1 0 -1.0% 0 0 -1.0% 1 0 0.0%
TOTAL AUXILIAR
; 0 -1.00 - -1.00 -0.10
JUDICIARIO 9 9 0.0% 0 0 1.0% 1 1.0% 9 10 0.1%
JUIZ FEDERAL 31 30 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 31 30 0.0%
JUIZ FEDERAL
0 0 -0.19
SUBSTITUTO 2 11 1.4% 16 8 1.4% 18 19 0.1%
TOTAL CARGOS 606 626 -0.0% 120 93 0.3% -43 -1.0% 695 733 -0.1%




